	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 43.95000 (This price is for reference only)
		 3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
388380 Weidmuller  O RING BD2 BREATHER DRAIN SS
1455B1002 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 3.98X2.82X0.75" BL/NAT
CG1-280U/12 Vector Electronics  CARD GUIDE 280MMX.062 12PCS/PKG
FP2A70 Vector Electronics  PANEL FRONT 2"X4U EFP206A
ISP168 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL SIDE 62.99X31.5" BEIGE
ER-16504-S Bud Industries  RACK ECONOMIZER 66.56X22 X 18.5"
415-0103-150 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  UMC-MMCX R/A PLUG 1.37 150MM
AK510-2 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE SCSI 1 TO SCSI 1 2M
MDM-37PH003B-A174 ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 37POS PIN 18" WIRE
A9BBA-0906F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF09A/AF09/AFF09A
0210200956 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 0.50MM 25POS
H3BXT-10105-R4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015R/X 5"
H2AXG-10105-R6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049R/X 5"
10084749-P020002LF FCI  MINISAS CABLE 2M 28
C3PES-4018M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CPC40S/AE40M/CCE40S
M3TGK-1660K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD16K/MC16F/MCS16K
45-1430-5 GC Electronics  USB 2.0 A-PLUG TO MCRO-B-PLUG 5M
C4081A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/22 + 2C/18 UNSH TYPE CM
PBM0230 RD008 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 2AWG RED 25'
R6575-00 Harwin Inc  BUSHING W/STR RELIEF NYLON BLACK
PRT1.5S-M0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE REL STD WR BLACK 6.3"
PLT3H-L186 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE LIGHT-HEAVY 11.1"
2197 SV005 Alpha Wire  2197 SILVER 100 FT
653482-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
HSTTN75-C Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK .75" X 100'
J7MN-3R-17 Omron Automation and Safety  CIR BRKR 17A 690VAC ROTARY
170M3415 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 200A 690V 1BN/50 AR UC
02CO060.Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V 60A HRCII-C BRIT DIM
0603SFV450F/32-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE 4.5A 32V VRY FST SMD 0603
2035-20-B5 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 2 POLE
P4KE91A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC AXIAL
USBQ50403CE3/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 11VC
MSMCG70A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC DO215AB
MASMBJ15AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO214AA
MXLSMCJ70AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC DO214AB
MXSMLG170CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO215AB
MXP4KE170AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC DO41
SMBJ100CA-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMB
P3500ECMCAP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MC BI 320V 400A TO-92
ROV20-102K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 900V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A  keywords
	    	3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A  E-T-A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A  pdf
	3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A  datasheet
	3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A  price
	3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A  Circuit Protection
	3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F321-P7T1-W02D-2A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .